
ISPROUT Training: Back to School 2021

Data Managers

The following sessions are for new data managers or those who would like a more
thorough refresher training.

Training Date and
Registration Link Time Registration

Closes
Wednesday, July 14 1 to 4 p.m. ET Wednesday, July 7
Thursday, July 22 9 a.m. to noon ET Thursday, July 15
Monday, July 26 1 to 4 p.m. ET Monday, July 19

Tuesday, August 3 1 to 4 p.m. ET Tuesday, July 27
Thursday, August 12 9 a.m. to noon ET Thursday, August 5

The following sessions are for returning data managers or individuals with experience
managing student databases and enrollment processes.

Training Date and
Registration Link Time Registration

Closes
Tuesday, July 13 10 to 11:30 a.m. ET Tuesday, July 6,

Wednesday, August 18 2 to 3:30 p.m. ET Wednesday, August 11

Trainers of Teachers

The following sessions are for new trainers of teachers who will be training other
teachers in their district or school.

Training Date and
Registration Link Time Registration

Closes
Tuesday, July 20 10 a.m. to 4 p.m. ET Tuesday, July 13
Tuesday, July 27 9 a.m. to 3 p.m. ET Tuesday, July 20

Thursday, August 5 10 a.m. to 4 p.m. ET Thursday, July 29
Monday, August 9 10 a.m. to 4 p.m. ET Monday, August 2

Tuesday, August 10 11 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET Tuesday, August 3

The following refresher sessions are for Trainers of Teachers who previously completed
the full day training.

Training Date and
Registration Link Time Registration

Closes
Monday, July 12 1 to 2 p.m. ET Friday, July 2

Thursday, August 5 2 to 3 p.m. ET Thursday, July 29

https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUoce6urz8vHtxZb7oKWBohyoXKEYvM8r_2
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMvf-2tqz8qGNVWC0SYFGG4qy5ql6yXfXJn
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAtde6qpjwuHNHrXCHfQlok6rpkqPrOzR_X
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIsf-GvrjwrH9NAtY5SqFwXhIzqLtr2GPav
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMvcu-tpjMtG9ReUOTr90pwaOLETus1pZMT
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Fn5Wcs1OSAif0JUqGsMY4w
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_XpZnWsGATcKq2q2EIYgz6w
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJArd-6rrzIiGtclTxftRVB-PuP3vNkUiec3
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAufuGvqjgsG9F17XN3YwcmMv2zVojGNN4A
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwpcu6rpjsqHNDVRHOhvADH5a7VFZYC4yJr
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIkduyvqDIrHdwiM5Ki6TqmECwqlv8v71Io
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0sd-igpzspEtNUX13UKUvj4vH1FfhZB06x
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_qV7-fGkXSFW7RdP6hpNRFQ
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_2c6bFmKYTbmTZ51GOOTBVw

